				Shunnal Subhash Ligade					
Sr. No.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	RATE RO	AMOUNT R0	RATE R1	AMOUNT R1	RATE R2	AMOUNT R2
					1,50,000		1,30,000		70,000
1	Modification of existing cameo wall paint artwork	EA	1	150000	150000	130000	130000	70000	70000

Shunnal Subhash Ligade



TERMS

3rd Cross Rd, 2nd Stage, 4th phase, Domlur,

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560071

Phone: 9742107471 GSTIN: 29ACYPL2852M1ZN INVOICE # DATE 4/9/2024

CUSTOMER ID

BILL TO

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
Artwork at Wendy's				150,000.00
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
Thank you for your business!	SUBTO	SUBTOTAL		150,000.00
	TAX R	TAX RATE		18.000%
	TAX	TAX		27,000.00
	TOTA	TOTAL		177,000.00



Re: Wendy's Artwork

From shunnal ligade <shunnal.ligade@gmail.com>

Date Fri 10/4/2024 1:46 PM

To Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>

Cc Double Prakasam <double.prakasam@travelfoodservices.com>; Sudhir Arora <Sudhir.Arora@travelfoodservices.com>; Manoj Kumar <Manoj.Kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Noel Dias <noel.dias@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; Sweta Pugalia <sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in>; Bhushan Gawade <bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com>

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Nashid,

As discussed, we can have this done for 1.3 lakhs.

The payment needs to be done in full before we start the work.

Thank you Shunnal ligade

On Fri, 4 Oct 2024 at 1:41 PM, Nashid Ahmed < nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in> wrote:

Hi Shunnal.

Nice talking to you and thanks for agreeing on the revision on the costing given.

As we discussed, please share us the revised costing with best possible discount. Moreover, kindly reconfirm on the payment terms as well. Accordingly, we will take it up.

Thanks, Nashid

From: shunnal ligade <<u>shunnal.ligade@gmail.com</u>>

Sent: Friday, October 4, 2024 11:35 AM

To: Double Prakasam < <u>double.prakasam@travelfoodservices.com</u>>

Cc: Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>; Sudhir Arora <Sudhir.Arora@travelfoodservices.com>;

Manoj Kumar < Manoj.Kumar@travelfoodservices.com; Chetan Bobade

<chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Noel Dias
<noel.dias@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; Sweta

Pugalia < sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in; Bhushan Gawade < bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com

Subject: Re: Wendy's Artwork

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Double Prakasam,

As per our discussion, I,m sharing the quotation and the requirements.

- 1. We would need full payment in advance to start the work on site.
- 2. We would need the colour codes from the Asia paints shade card.
- 3. We would need the area blocked so that the artist can work freely {The artist food and beverages needs to come from wendy's only. So he doesn't have to leave the site. As we have tight deadlines}
- 4. The artist can start work tomorrow and would need at least 2 days to complete the work.

Please let me know if there is anything else needed.

PS: Sharing the proforma invoice so that the payment process can be faster.

Thank you Shunnal Ligade

On Thu, Oct 3, 2024 at 5:39 PM Double Prakasam < double.prakasam@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Shunnal,

As discussed Over call, we need to do changes in the Existing cameo paint artwork as per attached MOCK (Slide-1).

Kindly go through the attachment and pls arrange for your visit by tomorrow as discussed.

Regards,

Double Prakasam

Capex Purchase

From: Nashid Ahmed

Sent: 23 October 2024 11:06
To: Capex Purchase

Cc:Shashikant Vishwakarma; Sudhir Arora; Chetan BobadeSubject:Re: SVD - Approval - PR Number - TFSPL-2425-00787 BLR

Attachments: Artwork at wendy's Proforma Invoice (1).pdf

Hi Pramod,

Attached revised costing from Shunnal for the artwork

Thanks, Nashid

From: Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>

Sent: Wednesday, October 16, 2024 1:44 PM

To: Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Shashikant Vishwakarma <shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in>; Sudhir Arora

<Sudhir.Arora@Travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: SVD - Approval - PR Number - TFSPL-2425-00787 BLR

Hi Pramod,

Attached SVD. Please proceed. Meanwhile, as I discussed, there is a revision in the scope of works and the costing. Will share the revised quote soon

Thanks, Nashid

From: Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Friday, October 11, 2024 10:35 AM

To: Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>

Cc: Shashikant Vishwakarma <shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in> **Subject:** SVD - Approval - PR Number - TFSPL-2425-00787 BLR

Dear Nashid,

Please find the attached single vendor declaration for Modification of existing cameo wall paint artwork at BLR against PR Number TFSPL-2425-00787.

Kindly arrange sign of Rohan Sir on SVD and share me for further PO approval.

Thanks & Regards Pramod Singh 9769548806

Shunnal Subhash Ligade

Quotation

TERMS

3rd Cross Rd, 2nd Stage, 4th phase, Domlur,

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560071

Phone: 9742107471 GSTIN: 29ACYPL2852M1ZN INVOICE # DATE 10/23/2024

CUSTOMER ID

BILL TO

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Artwork at Wendy's			70,000.00
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
			-
Thank you for your business!	SUBTO	OTAL	70,000.00
	TAX R	ATE	18.000%
	TAX		12,600.00
	TOTA	AL	₹ 82,600.00